
NRL22X KENTUCKY PRECISION RIMFIRE, Hazard, KY 

COMBINED RESULTS

SEPT. 19, 2020
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High 100.00 100.00 65.00 100.00 100.00 100.64 90.00 120.00 100.00 120.00 90.00 100.00

Avg 40.95 68.10 36.90 60.48 83.81 48.75 37.14 109.52 51.90 110.00 48.10 65.24

1 Chris Simmons 100.00 100.00 100.00 1025.64 100.00 100.00 45.00 100.00 100.00 100.64 60.00 100.00 90.00 110.00 40.00 80.00

2 Kory Waite 97.19 99.37 95.00 1019.19 60.00 100.00 65.00 90.00 100.00 94.19 90.00 120.00 30.00 110.00 70.00 90.00

3 Justin Mehs 92.74 95.48 90.00 979.31 90.00 100.00 45.00 90.00 80.00 94.31 70.00 120.00 50.00 120.00 30.00 90.00

4 Dominic Thompson 89.30 93.59 85.00 959.92 60.00 60.00 35.00 80.00 100.00 84.92 70.00 110.00 80.00 120.00 70.00 90.00

5 Jayson Kyle 85.58 91.16 80.00 935.00 60.00 100.00 55.00 100.00 100.00 40.00 40.00 120.00 80.00 110.00 40.00 90.00

6 Levi Sanderson 81.82 88.64 75.00 909.15 40.00 80.00 55.00 90.00 70.00 74.15 50.00 120.00 50.00 110.00 90.00 80.00

7 Ben Blevins 77.35 84.71 70.00 868.80 40.00 100.00 45.00 70.00 90.00 43.80 70.00 120.00 50.00 80.00 70.00 90.00

8 Chris Hooten 74.18 83.36 65.00 855.00 40.00 100.00 45.00 80.00 90.00 10.00 20.00 120.00 100.00 120.00 50.00 80.00

9 Joseph Cornell 69.50 78.99 60.00 810.17 20.00 100.00 20.00 60.00 90.00 30.17 40.00 120.00 60.00 120.00 70.00 80.00

10 Tony Maupin 63.86 72.72 55.00 745.86 30.00 50.00 55.00 90.00 70.00 30.86 40.00 110.00 40.00 120.00 40.00 70.00

11 Josh Hitchner 59.82 69.64 50.00 714.28 60.00 60.00 20.00 20.00 90.00 44.28 60.00 120.00 60.00 120.00 60.00 0.00

12 Jeremy Henage 56.44 67.87 45.00 696.14 50.00 40.00 55.00 50.00 90.00 21.14 10.00 120.00 80.00 120.00 40.00 20.00

13 Scott Katz 53.88 67.76 40.00 695.00 20.00 80.00 45.00 50.00 80.00 20.00 30.00 120.00 60.00 110.00 50.00 30.00

14 Debi Maupin 51.14 67.28 35.00 690.00 20.00 100.00 10.00 10.00 90.00 50.00 10.00 120.00 30.00 120.00 30.00 100.00

15 Houston Lacy 47.82 65.64 30.00 673.22 50.00 0.00 0.00 40.00 80.00 83.22 30.00 100.00 80.00 120.00 20.00 70.00

16 Derrick Baird 45.16 65.33 25.00 670.00 10.00 90.00 30.00 90.00 90.00 20.00 0.00 110.00 20.00 100.00 40.00 70.00

17 James Sharp 42.51 65.02 20.00 666.86 40.00 30.00 35.00 40.00 90.00 71.86 0.00 100.00 50.00 110.00 50.00 50.00

18 Dennis Yankee 39.19 63.38 15.00 650.00 10.00 60.00 30.00 50.00 50.00 60.00 20.00 100.00 30.00 100.00 60.00 80.00

19 Michael Manning 32.79 55.58 10.00 570.00 20.00 10.00 30.00 50.00 70.00 0.00 10.00 110.00 20.00 110.00 50.00 90.00

20 Travis Schmitter 26.89 48.77 5.00 500.25 10.00 50.00 20.00 10.00 100.00 50.25 20.00 90.00 10.00 120.00 20.00 0.00

21 Justin Barnes 16.82 33.64 0.00 345.00 30.00 20.00 35.00 10.00 40.00 0.00 40.00 50.00 20.00 60.00 20.00 20.00


